

## City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 46450 Version: 1 Name: Daniel Gorman, 5451 Whalen Rd, Oregon, WI,

requests an appeal to the Zoning Administrator's determination of Sec 28.211 as it pertains to a residential construction project at 138 S Franklin St, which would result in a residential structure with two

dwell

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Filed

File created: 3/8/2017 In control: ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

On agenda: Final action: 3/23/2017

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Daniel Gorman, 5451 Whalen Rd, Oregon WI,

requests an appeal to the Zoning Administrator's determination of Sec 28.211 as it pertains to a residential construction project at 138 S Franklin St, which would result in a residential structure with

two dwelling units.
Ald. District #6

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 138 S Franklin St Appeal.pdf, 2. 138 S Franklin bldg plans.PDF, 3. code appeal secs.pdf, 4. 138 S

Franklin St Exhibit From Applicant.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/23/2017	1	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS	Deny	

## Title

Daniel Gorman, 5451 Whalen Rd, Oregon WI,

requests an appeal to the Zoning Administrator's determination of Sec 28.211 as it pertains to a residential construction project at 138 S Franklin St, which would result in a residential structure with two dwelling units. Ald. District #6